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SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

m VDE Power combination pliers, 180 mm (7"), MATADOR item no.: 05001180

Beschreibung:

MATADOR VDE tools.

Safety first.

The MATADOR Kraft Pliers VDE. For cutting hard and soft wires. Cutting additionally inductively hardened. Gripping
zones for flat and round material. With nail & wire holder. Integrated ring wrench. Power industry with optimal lever
ratio for easy and low-fatigue work. With ergonomically shaped 2-component handle.

Standards: DIN / ISO 5746.

Material: Tool steel.

Surface: Insulated according to IEC 60900:2004.

Technische Daten
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m VDE Power combination pliers, 180 mm (7"), MATADOR item no.: 05001180

Manufacturer-Number:
EAN:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co. KG

05001180
4040674155152
80 mm

30 mm

100 mm

0.255kg
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